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Sr. No. Name of the Student Organization Placed  Salary Offered 

1 Abhya Tripathi Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

2 Diksha Pavankumar Sharma Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

3 Kirti Ajit Thakur Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 
4 Purva Anil Chaudhari Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

5 Rasika Ravindra Sawant Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

6 Riya Sarda Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

7 Saloni Umesh Wade Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

8 Sukanya Ravi Sonawane Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

9 Suraksha Suresh Shetty  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

10 Akanksha Ajay Shrivastav Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

11 Kairavi Santosh Shetty  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

12 Smita Dhananjay  Mishra  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

13 Sanjana Joshi Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

14 Mansi Mahanand Jha Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

15 Nikita Kiran Yeole Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

16 Shrutika Mahapatra Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

17 Kiran Singh Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

18 Shraddha Satam Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

19 Bhavna Singh Parihar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

20 Priyanka Gulabrao Mahajan Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

21 Samidha Ramesh Baheti Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

22 Shipra Samdarshini Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

23 Sonali Vaman Jawdekar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

24 Symonne Kannan Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

25 Vaishnavi Vishnu Udanshiv Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

26 Maithili Prakash Parulekar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

27 Sonali Guleria Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

28 Shivani Sunka Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

29 Aditi Aiyar  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

30 Rithika Vijay Jadhav  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

31 Rutuja Giridhar Gajabe  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

32 Sruthi Surendran Kannoth  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

33 Shraddha Sandesh Satam Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

34 Arpita Kanchagar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

35 Keerti Ravindra Puthran Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 
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36 Smruti Jagdish Jadhav Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

37 Swarnashree Shashikumar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

38 Komal Sharad Shirsat Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

39 Nimisha Mavjibhai Jadav Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

40 Preethi Chitanandam 
Vitrouth 

Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

41 Nisha Shetty Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

42 Akshata Mahesh Shenai Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

43 Himadri Pandya Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

44 Kalyani Suhas Karadkhelkar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

45 Malavika Rajan Nambiar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

46 Pubita Roy Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

47 Shivani Ninad Mhatre Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

48 Dipali Vikaykumar Devikar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

49 Dhanashri Dhanaji Jagadale  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

50 Rajeshwari Kumar Nadar Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

51 Shreya Sunil Telavane  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

52 Sonali Javdekar  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

53 Harshitha Murthy Aditham  Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

54 Priyanka Shridhar Apage Accenture 4.5 Lakhs 

55 Devdatta Basu Barclays 4.5 Lakhs 

56 Nabha Govardhan Kulkarni Barclays 8 Lakhs 

57 Nisha Shetty Barclays 8 Lakhs 

58 Shivani Sunka Barclays 8 Lakhs 

59 Maithili Prakash Parulekar Colgate 6.6 Lakhs 

60 Sonali Guleria Colgate 6.6 Lakhs 

61 Preethi Vitrouth Colgate 6.6 Lakhs 

62 Netra S Kalsekar Colgate 6.6 Lakhs 

63 Tina Kawale Colgate 6.6 Lakhs 

64 Vasundhra Pandita Colgate 6.6 Lakhs 

65 Priti Rathod Colgate 6.6 Lakhs 

66 Sanjana Joshi TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

67 Mansi Mahanand Jha TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

68 Nikita Kiran Yeole TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

69 Shrutika Satyabrata 
Mahapatra 

TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

70 Kiran Singh TCS 4.5 Lakhs 
71 Shraddha Satam TCS 4.5 Lakhs 
72 Bhavna Singh Parihar TCS 4.5 Lakhs 
73 Priyanka Gulabrao Mahajan TCS 4.5 Lakhs 
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74 Samidha Ramesh Baheti TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

75 Shipra Samdarshini TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

76 Sonali Vaman Jawdekar TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

77 Symonne Kannan TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

78 Vaishnavi Vishnu Udanshiv TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

79 Nabha Govardhan Kulkarni TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

80 Kajal Yashwant Talele TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

81 Aishwarya Belekar TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

82 Neha Sandesh Bhawar TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

83 Abhya Tripathi TCS 4.5 Lakhs 

84 Abhya Tripathi Infosys 4.5 Lakhs 

85 Kiran Singh Infosys 4.5 Lakhs 

86 Twisha Shah Capgemini 4.5 Lakhs 

87 Rakshanda Jathade Capgemini 4.5 Lakhs 

88 Sheetal Kashid Capgemini 4.5 Lakhs 

89 Ayesha Momin Capgemini 4.5 Lakhs 

90 Neha Anant Dalvi Capgemini 4.5 Lakhs 

91 Nisha Shashikant Malkan Capgemini 4.5 Lakhs 

92 Mitali Awari Neebal Technology 4 Lakhs 

93 Devdatta Basu Neebal Technology 4 Lakhs 

94 Rutuja Sudhakar Lohakare Neebal Technology 4 Lakhs 

95 Shivani Negi Neebal Technology 4 Lakhs 

96 Debashrita Panicker Neebal Technology 4 Lakhs 

97 Jui Churi Neebal Technology 4 Lakhs 

98 Madhushree Thakare Neebal Technology 4 Lakhs 

99 Vabhavi Tickoo BIRLASOFT 3.5 Lakhs 

100 Priyanka Prakash Chavan XL Dynamics  3.5 Lakhs 

101 Priya Nerlikar Mobicule Technologies  3.5 Lakhs 

102 Bhagyashri bhalerao Whitehat Jr 3.5 Lakhs 

103 Priyanka Nitin Patil Whitehat Jr 3.5 Lakhs 

104 Rinchi Jain Whitehat Jr 3.5 Lakhs 

105 Ruchika Karande  Whitehat Jr 3.5 Lakhs 

106 Siddhi Dinesh Shivtarkar Whitehat Jr 3.5 Lakhs 

107 Ratika Narendra Chahar Whitehat Jr 3.5 Lakhs 
108 Prachi Nitin Tardekar Whitehat Jr 3.5 Lakhs 
109 Pooja Rajesh Panhalekar Whitehat Jr 3.5 Lakhs 

 


